91
See pgs 205-214 for detailed
information on these options
DS7c
Ratings
Self-Ejecting
Devices
Main Options

Makes connector
closures easier
Order Example
A typical order should include an inlet
part number, a receptacle part number
AND the matching handles, angles or
other required accessories.
Male Inlet with Handle (Plug)
33-38540 + FH611
Female Receptacle with Angle Adapter
33-34540 + MP6
NPT Guidelines
NPT sizes are determined by the cable
diameter and third party cord grip.
	 Cable Range 	 NPT
	 .312 - .625	 1/2”
	 .438 - .812	 3/4”
	 .660 - 1.000	 1”
	 .875 - 1.375	 1 1/4”
	 .890 - 1.812	 1 1/2”
*	For poly devices only		           ** 70° boxes are not drilled. Contact customer service if factory drilling is required.
 +	 Interior volume with receptacle installed.
+  Mounts on oversize box only. Order with MB10xxx box. See page 48.
+
61.4 in3+ 59.9 in3+ 28.1 in3+ 184.0 in3+
Not Type 3R
	 Finger	 Protective 	 Padlockable	 Inlet	 Receptacle
	Drawplates	 Cap	 Cap Aluminum	 Spring-Loaded cap	 Lockout Pin
Cable Range Nylon
Handle
Neoprene
Handle
Poly Handle
w/Clamp & Bushing
Poly Handle
w/built in Draw Grips
.50 - 1.25 – 31-611 – –
.51 - 1.38 FH611 – – FH611-473
1.250 - 1.375 – – 6PM622 –
1.438 - 1.562 – – 6PM625 –
1.562 - 1.688 – – 6PM627 –
1.688 - 1.812 – – 6PM629 –
NPT Poly
Handle
Metal*
Handle
1/2” 6PH12 6H12
3/4” 6PH34 6H34
1” 6PH1 6H1
1 1/4” 6PH114 6H114
1 1/2” 6PH112 6H112
+
93

Not Type 3R Makes connector
closures easier
Order Example
A typical order should include an inlet
part number, a receptacle part number
AND the matching handles, angles or
other required accessories.
Male Inlet with Handle (Plug)
31-38940 + FH611
Female Receptacle with Angle Adapter
31-34940 + MP6
NPT Guidelines
NPT sizes are determined by the cable
diameter and third party cord grip.
	 Cable Range 	 NPT
	 .312 - .625	 1/2”
	 .438 - .812	 3/4”
	 .660 - 1.000	 1”
	 .875 - 1.375	 1 1/4”
	 .890 - 1.812	 1 1/2”
	*	For poly devices only		           ** 70° boxes are not drilled. Contact customer service if factory drilling is required.
	+	 Interior volume with receptacle installed.
+  Mounts on oversize box only. Order with MB10xxx box. See page 48.
+
61.4 in3+ 59.9 in3+ 28.1 in3+ 184.0 in3+
* Set of Two (2) For Male Devices Only
	 FDP6	 31-6A126	 DS6MC	 31-6A226	 LP-843
For Male Devices Only
	 Finger	 Protective 	 Padlockable	 Inlet	 Receptacle
	Drawplates	 Cap	 Cap Aluminum	 Spring-Loaded cap	 Lockout Pin
Cable Range Nylon
Handle
Neoprene
Handle
Poly Handle
w/Clamp & Bushing
Poly Handle
w/built in Draw Grips
.50 - 1.25 – 31-611 – –
.51 - 1.38 FH611 – – FH611-473
1.250 - 1.375 – – 6PM622 –
1.438 - 1.562 – – 6PM625 –
1.562 - 1.688 – – 6PM627 –
1.688 - 1.812 – – 6PM629 –
NPT Poly
Handle
Metal*
Handle
1/2” 6PH12 6H12
3/4” 6PH34 6H34
1” 6PH1 6H1
1 1/4” 6PH114 6H114
1 1/2” 6PH112 6H112